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FERRITE CHIP INDUCTORS

FERRITE CHIP INDUCTORS(CMP)

OPEARATING TEMP
1005 :-55~125

1608
2012

:-40~=+85

FEATURES

Very large rated current and low direct-current resistance.

No cross coupling between indutors due to low magnetic shield and high reliability.

No lead,ideal for high density SMT installation,with no directtionlity.

Superior solderability and resistance to soldering heat,ideal for wave or reflow soldering.

APPLICATIONS

ORDERING CODE

VCD/DVD

VCD/DVD digital cameras personal computers etc.

CMP 201209 V 47N K TD

Product Code

(L W T)

(mm)

Dimensions

Material

Code

Series

Code

( H)

Inductance

Tolerance

K 10%

20%M

Example

47N

R10

1R0

0.047

0.10

1.0

N 0.0(nH)

R 0.0( H)

U

V

J

X

160808

201209

252009

1.6 0.8 0.8

2.0 1.2 0.9

2.5 2.0 0.9

321609 3.2 1.6 0.9

CMP Multilayer Chip

Inductors

T

B

Tape & Reel

Bulk

Packaging Style

30%N
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Part No.

160808

(0603)

201209

(0805)

201212

(0805)

321609

(1206)

252009

(1008)

L

1.6 0.2

(0.063 0.008)

2.0 0.2

(0.079 0.008)

2.0 0.2

(0.079 0.008)

3.2 0.2

(0.126 0.008)

2.5 0.2

(0.098 0.008)

W

0.8 0.2

(0.031 0.008)

1.2 0.2

(0.047 0.008)

1.2 0.2

(0.047 0.008)

1.6 0.2

(0.063 0.008)

T

0.8 0.2

(0.031 0.008)

0.9 0.2

(0.035 0.008)

1.2 0.2

(0.047 0.008)

1.1 0.2

(0.035 0.008)

0.9 0.2

(0.035 0.008)

D

0.3 0.2

(0.01 0.008)

0.5 0.3

(0.020 0.012)

0.5 0.3

(0.020 0.012)

0.5 0.3

(0.020 0.012)

0.5 0.3

(0.020 0.012)

Unit:mm(inch)

2.0 0.2

(0.079 0.008)

SHAPE AND DIMENSIONS

16

Ir (mA)MaxDCR ( )Max
SRF

(MHz)Min

Test Fre.

(MHz)
Pnductance( H)Part No.

2012 TYPE

CMP201209VD47NK/M/N

CMP201209VD56NK/M/N

CMP201209VD68NK/M/N

CMP201209VD82NK/M/N

CMP201209VDR10K/M/N

CMP201209VDR12

CMP201209VDR15

CMP201209VDR18

CMP201209VDR22

CMP201209VDR27

CMP201209VDR33

CMP201209VDR39

CMP201209VDR47

CMP201209VDR56

CMP201209VDR68

CMP201209VDR82

CMP201209UD1R0

CMP201209UD1R2

CMP201209UD1R5

CMP201209UD1R8

CMP201209UD2R2

CMP201209UD2R7

CMP201209UD3R3

CMP201209UD3R9

CMP201209UD4R7

CMP201209UD5R6

CMP201209XD6R8

CMP201209XD8R2

CMP201209XD100

CMP201209XD120

CMP201209JD150

CMP201209JD180

CMP201209JD220

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

0.047

0.056

0.068

0.082

0.10

0.12

0.15

0.18

0.22

0.27

0.33

0.39

0.47

0.56

0.68

0.82

1.0

1.2

1.5

1.8

2.2

2.7

3.3

3.9

4.7

5.6

6.8

8.2

10

12

15

18

22

280

280

250

250

210

200

175

160

150

130

120

110

100

100

95

90

75

65

60

55

50

45

41

38

35

32

29

26

24

22

19

18

16

0.10

0.10

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.24

0.24

0.30

0.36

0.36

0.36

0.40

0.40

0.40

0.50

0.50

0.56

0.56

0.56

0.65

0.65

0.65

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

800

800

800

800

800

700

600

600

600

350

350

350

250

250

250

250

250

100

100

100

1

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS



Ir (mA)MaxDCR ( )Max
SRF

(MHz)Min

Test Fre.

(MHz)

Pnductance

( H)
Part No.

2520 TYPE

CMP252009UD1R0K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

CMP252009UD1R2

CMP252009UD1R5

CMP252009UD1R8

CMP252009UD2R2

CMP252009UD2R7

CMP252009UD3R3

CMP252009UD3R9

CMP252009UD4R7

1.0

1.2

1.2

1.8

2.2

2.7

3.3

3.9

4.7

70

50

50

40

40

30

30

25

25

0.12

0.15

0.15

0.18

0.18

0.22

0.22

0.26

0.26

1500

1500

1500

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1
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ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Ir (mA)MaxDCR ( )Max
SRF

(MHz)Min

Test Fre.

(MHz)

Pneuctance

( H)
Part No.

3216 TYPE

CMP321609VD47N

CMP321609VD56N

CMP321609VD68N

CMP321609VD82N

CMP321609VDR10

CMP321609VDR12

CMP321609VDR15

CMP321609VDR18

CMP321609VDR22

CMP321609VDR27

CMP321609VDR33

CMP321609VDR39

CMP321609VDR47

CMP321609VDR56

CMP321609VDR68

CMP321609VDR82

CMP321609UD1R0

CMP321609UD1R2

CMP321609UD1R5

CMP321609UD1R8

CMP321609UD2R2

CMP321609UD2R7

CMP321609UD3R3

CMP321609UD3R9

CMP321609UD4R7

CMP321609UD5R6

CMP321609XD6R8

CMP321609XD8R2

CMP321609XD100

CMP321609XD120

CMP321609JD150

CMP321609JD180

CMP321609JD220

CMP321609JD270

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

0.047

0.056

0.068

0.082

0.10

0.12

0.15

0.18

0.22

0.27

0.33

0.39

0.47

0.56

0.68

0.82

1.0

1.2

1.5

1.8

2.2

2.7

3.3

3.9

4.7

5.6

6.8

8.2

10

12

15

18

22

27

250

30

30

190

60

60

65

60

55

50

14

250

2

2

215

165

150

130

110

100

90

80

75

65

45

41

38

35

32

29

26

24

22

19

18

16

0.01

0.01

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.09

0.09

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.15

0.15

0.17

0.24

0.24

0.30

0.30

0.38

0.38

0.45

0.45

0.55

0.55

0.55

0.65

0.65

0.85

0.85

1800

1800

1800

1800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1400

1400

1100

1100

1100

1200

1200

1000

900

900

800

800

700

700

500

500

300

300

300

100

100

100

100

1
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Ir (mA)MaxDCR ( )Max
SRF

(MHz)Min

Test Fre.

(Mhz)

Pneuctance

( H)
Part No.

CMP160808VE47N

CMP160808VE56N

CMP160808VE68N

CMP160808VE82N

CMP160808VER10

CMP160808VER12

CMP160808VER15

CMP160808VER18

CMP160808VER22

CMP160808VER27

CMP160808VER33

CMP160808VER39

CMP160808VER47

CMP160808VER56

CMP160808VER68

CMP160808VER82

CMP160808UE1R0

CMP160808UE1R2

CMP160808UE1R5

CMP160808UE1R8

CMP160808UE2R2

CMP160808UE2R7

CMP160808XE3R3

CMP160808XE3R9

CMP160808XE4R7

CMP160808JE5R6

CMP160808JE6R8

CMP160808JE8R2

CMP160808JE100

CMP160808JE120

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

0.047

0.056

0.068

0.082

0.10

0.12

0.15

0.18

0.22

0.27

0.33

0.39

0.47

0.56

0.68

0.82

1.0

1.2

1.5

1.8

2.2

2.7

3.3

3.9

4.7

5.6

6.8

8.2

10

12

260

260

250

245

240

205

180

165

150

136

125

110

105

95

90

85

75

65

60

55

50

45

40

35

33

22

20

18

17

15

0.12 150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

150

150

120

120

120

100

100

80

80

60

60

60

60

60

1608 TYPE

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.30

0.35

0.45

0.45

0.55

0.60

0.30

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.50

0.60

0.65

0.70

0.75

0.90

0.90

1.05

1.15

1.25

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.20

0.20

1
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Ir (mA)MaxDCR ( )Max
SRF

(MHz)Min

Test Fre.

(MHz)

Pneuctaece

( H)
Part No.

2012 TYPE

CMP201209VE47N

CMP201209VE56N

CMP201209VE68N

CMP201209VE82N

CMP201209VER10

CMP201209VER12

CMP201209VER15

CMP201209VER18

CMP201209VER22

CMP201209VER27

CMP201209VER33

CMP201209VER39

CMP201209VER47

CMP201209VER56

CMP201209VER68

CMP201209VER82

CMP201209UE1R0

CMP201209UE1R2

CMP201209UE1R5

CMP201209UE1R8

CMP201209UE2R2

CMP201209UE2R7

CMP201209UE3R3

CMP201209UE3R9

CMP201209UE4R7

CMP201209XE5R6

CMP201209XE6R8

CMP201209XE8R2

CMP201209XE100

CMP201209XE120

CMP201209JE150

CMP201209JE180

CMP201209JE220

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

0.047

0.056

0.068

0.082

0.10

0.12

0.15

0.18

0.22

0.27

0.33

0.39

0.47

0.56

0.68

0.82

1.0

1.2

1.5

1.8

2.2

2.7

3.3

3.9

4.7

5.6

6.8

8.2

10

12

15

18

22

320

320

280

280

235

220

200

185

170

150

145

135

125

115

105

100

75

65

60

55

50

45

41

38

35

32

29

26

24

22

19

18

16

0.15

0.15

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.30

0.30

0.36

0.36

0.36

0.26

0.26

0.30

0.30

0.36

0.36

0.40

0.40

0.40

0.60

0.60

0.65

0.65

0.65

0.75

0.75

0.75

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

300

300

300

300

250

250

200

200

200

220

220

180

180

150

150

120

120

120

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

19

FERRITE CHIP INDUCTORS



Ir (mA)MaxDCR ( )Max
SRF

(MHz)Min

Test Fre.

(MHz)

Pneuctance

( H)
Part No.

3216 TYPE

CMP321609VE47N

CMP321609VE56N

CMP321609VE68N

CMP321609VE82N

CMP321609VER10

CMP321609VER12

CMP321609VER15

CMP321609VER18

CMP321609VER22

CMP321609VER27

CMP321609VER33

CMP321609VER39

CMP321609VER47

CMP321609VER56

CMP321609VER68

CMP321609VER82

CMP321609UE1R0

CMP321609UE1R2

CMP321609UE1R5

CMP321609UE1R8

CMP321609UE2R2

CMP321609UE2R7

CMP321609UE3R3

CMP321609UE3R9

CMP321609UE4R7

CMP321609UE5R6

CMP321609XE6R8

CMP321609XE8R2

CMP321609XE100

CMP321609XE120

CMP321609JE150

CMP321609JE180

CMP321609JE220

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

K/M/N

0.047

0.056

0.068

0.082

0.10

0.12

0.15

0.18

0.22

0.27

0.33

0.39

0.47

0.56

0.68

0.82

1.0

1.2

1.5

1.8

2.2

2.7

3.3

3.9

4.7

5.6

6.8

8.2

10

12

15

18

22

320

320

280

280

235

220

200

185

170

150

145

135

125

115

105

100

75

65

60

55

50

45

41

38

35

32

29

26

24

22

19

18

16

0.15

0.15

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.20

0.20

0.25

0.25

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.35

0.35

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.60

0.80

0.80

1.00

450

450

450

450

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

220

220

220

220

220

250

250

250

250

200

200

200

150

150

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

1
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X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Fixed Inductors category:
 
Click to view products by  Fenghua Advanced manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

MLZ1608M6R8WTD25  MLZ1608N6R8LT000  MLZ1608N3R3LTD25  MLZ1608N3R3LT000  MLZ1608N150LT000 

MLZ1608M150WTD25  MLZ1608M3R3WTD25  MLZ1608M3R3WT000  MLZ1608M150WT000  MLZ1608A1R5WT000 

MLZ1608N1R5LT000  B82432C1333K000  PCMB053T-1R0MS  PCMB053T-1R5MS  PCMB104T-1R5MS  CR32NP-100KC  CR32NP-

151KC  CR32NP-180KC  CR32NP-181KC  CR32NP-1R5MC  CR32NP-390KC  CR32NP-3R9MC  CR32NP-680KC  CR32NP-820KC 

CR32NP-8R2MC  CR43NP-390KC  CR43NP-560KC  CR43NP-680KC  CR54NP-181KC  CR54NP-470LC  CR54NP-820KC  CR54NP-8R5MC

 MGDQ4-00004-P  MGDU1-00016-P  MHL1ECTTP18NJ  MHL1JCTTD12NJ  PE-51506NL  PE-53601NL  PE-53630NL  PE-53824SNLT  PE-

62892NL  PE-92100NL  PG0434.801NLT  PG0936.113NLT  PM06-2N7  PM06-39NJ  HC2LP-R47-R  HC2-R47-R  HC3-2R2-R  HC8-1R2-R  

https://www.x-on.com.au/category/passive-components/inductors-chokes-coils/fixed-inductors
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/fenghuaadvanced
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/mlz1608m6r8wtd25
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/mlz1608n6r8lt000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/mlz1608n3r3ltd25
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/mlz1608n3r3lt000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/mlz1608n150lt000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/mlz1608m150wtd25
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/mlz1608m3r3wtd25
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/mlz1608m3r3wt000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/mlz1608m150wt000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/mlz1608a1r5wt000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/mlz1608n1r5lt000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/epcos/b82432c1333k000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/susumu/pcmb053t1r0ms
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/susumu/pcmb053t1r5ms
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/susumu/pcmb104t1r5ms
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/sumida/cr32np100kc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/sumida/cr32np151kc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/sumida/cr32np151kc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/sumida/cr32np180kc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/sumida/cr32np181kc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/sumida/cr32np1r5mc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/sumida/cr32np390kc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/sumida/cr32np3r9mc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/sumida/cr32np680kc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/sumida/cr32np820kc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/sumida/cr32np8r2mc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/sumida/cr43np390kc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/sumida/cr43np560kc
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